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0.0 START: E 4th Ave & Boundary Vancouver

0.0 L N Boundary Road 0.3

0.3 L W 1st Ave East 1.5

1.8 L S Renfrew Street 0.8

2.6 L E Highway #7 (Lougheed HWY) 5.8

8.4 BR SE Winston slip/Winston Ave/Government 4.6

13.0 R S Cariboo Road 0.6

13.6 L SE Cariboo Road @ traffic light 0.9

14.5 R SW 16th Ave 1.2

15.7 L SE Cumberland Street 1.5

17.2 R SW 6th Ave 0.4

17.6 L SE McBride Blvd 1.1

18.7 BR SW Royal Ave 0.2

18.9 L SE Dufferin Street 0.3

19.2 R SE Wellington Street 0.1

19.3 L SE onto bike path to cross Pattullo Bridge 1.4

20.7 SO E 124th Street (via bike path off bridge) 0.2

20.9 L N 110th Ave (cross Scott Street at lights) 0.8

21.7 L N 128th Street 0.4

22.1 R E/S Highway #99A (King George HWY) 4.0

26.1 L SE Highway #1A (Fraser HWY @ 98th Ave) 37.7

63.8 R S Mount Lehman Road 0.1

63.9 L E south Fraser Way 1.8

65.7 R S Townline Road 1.1

66.8 L E Marshall Road 1.7

68.5 L N Clearbrook Road (over HWY #1) 0.4

68.9 R E Marshall Road 0.2

69.1 L E Marshall Road (at T to stay on Marshall) 5.0

74.1
CONTROL #1 - Abbotsford                           

Chevron Station or your choice

Finish: Knight & Day Restaurant at Boundary & #7

All the Way to Hell, But Not Coming Back 210 km
Permanent #84

Submitted by: Dug Andrusiek

Start: 4th Ave East & Boundary (behind McDonalds)

BL=BEAR LEFT  BR=BEAR RIGHT  ST=STRAIGHT CO=CONTINUE  T=TURN



74.1 R S Sumas Way (Route #11) 0.9

75.0 L NE South Parallel Road 12.9

87.9 R E No. 3 Road 2.0

89.9 L N Tolmie Road 1.5

91.4 R E No. 2 Road 1.0

92.4 R S Boundary Road 0.2

92.6 L E Keith Wilson Road 8.6

101.2 L N Vedder Road 0.9

102.1 R E Promontory Road 1.0

103.1 L N Chilliwack River Road 2.6

105.7 BR E McGuire Road 1.3

107.0 L N Prest Road 1.6

108.6 R E Prairie Central Road 6.4

115.0 L N Annis Road 0.8

115.8 R E Highway #1 41.1

156.9 BR E Exit #170 0.3

157.2 L N Highway #1 (Hope-Flood Road) 0.4

157.6 BL N Highway #1 (Water Ave) 0.4

158.0
CONTROL #2 - Hope                                     

Chevron Station or your choice

158.0 R N Highway #1 (Water Ave) 52.4

210.4
CONTROL #3 - Hell's Gate tunnel                

Elvis Rocks Café

BL=BEAR LEFT  BR=BEAR RIGHT  ST=STRAIGHT CO=CONTINUE  T=TURN


